

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20942/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 08/08/2008 in LPA No.389/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

MAHESH PAL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DR.B.R.AMBEDKAR COLLEGE THR.PRINC. & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 27/08/2008 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Place the petition on the notified date.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Om Prakash]
Assistant Registrar