

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA 9/2013 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).20942/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 08/08/2008 in LPA No.389/2006 of The
HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

MAHESH PAL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DR.B.R.AMBEDKAR COLLEGE THR.PRINC. & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and permission to place addl. documents on
record and adducing additional documents and with prayer for interim relief
and office report)

Date: 05/08/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Pathak, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kr. Dubey, Adv.
Ms. Shuchi Singh, Adv.
Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok Kumar Panda, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.S. Nehra, Adv.
Dr. I.B Gaur, Adv.

Mr. Mohinder Jit Singh, Adv.

Mr. Amit Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.
Mr. Pranav Sarthi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appln. for early hearing is allowed.

Heard learned counsel for the parties in the special leave
petition.

The special leave petition is dismissed.

(Deepak Mansukhani)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master